55" Google TV
Origin of Product：Turkey
Giftbox Size：W:1306mm H:780mm D:107mm
Product Size with Base：W:1225mm H:758,2mm D:267,1mm
Product Size without Base：W:1225mm H:707,7mm D:78mm
Product Specifications
SKU
Backlight  Type
Resolution
Refresh Rate
Luminance
Contrast Ratio
OSD Language
Sleep Timers
Auto Shut off
Max Storage Channels
HDMI Version / HDCP Version
CPU
RAM
FLASH Memory
Bluetooth
WIFI
Ethernet
Operating System
App
Modulation
Video System
Basic Functions
Speaker Power
Input/Output Terminal
AC Power Supply
Remote Control
User Manual
Warranty
Q55F115
QLED(OD35)
3840x2160
60Hz
270 cd/m²±10%
1200:1
English / Arabic / Turkish / Farsi /
Russian（Default：Turkish）
Yes
Yes
ATV：100CH，DVB-T2:700CH，
DVB-S2:3500CH
2.0 / 2.2
Quad Core
2GB
64GB
Version 5.1
2.4G+5GHz,Support IEEE 802.11b/g/n/ac
100M
Google  5.0
Netflix/Prime Video/YouTube/
Google Store
ATV/DVB-C/DVB-T2/DVB-S2
ATV:PAL ,NTSC,SECAM
DTV: MPEG-2, MPEG-4
EPG, Subtitle, LCN, TELETEXT, Nicam
10W x 2
OPTICAL OUT*1 - RJ45*1 - AV IN*1 -
RF IN*2 - HDMI*3 - USB*2 - CI*1
AC100-240V,50/60Hz
Voice remote control
Turkish and English
2 Years
Remote
Control Packaging Appearance Energy Label
55" SAGA-GTV55 UHD Google TV
Product Introduction Card